
From: R6HarveySITL
To: R6HarveyInfo
Subject: FW: Compiled Vector Control Maps
Date: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 10:10:33 AM
Attachments: Vector_Control_Maps_Slides.pptx

Assets_1200_09_05_2017.pdf

 

From: Smalley, Bryant
Sent: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 10:10:08 AM (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
To: Peterson, Mary; R6HarveySITL; Edlund, Carl
Cc: Carroll, Craig
Subject: FW: Compiled Vector Control Maps

Per your request.
 
Bryant
 
From: Lyssy, Gregory 
Sent: Tuesday, September 05, 2017 9:30 PM
To: Webster, Susan <webster.susan@epa.gov>; Foster, Althea <Foster.Althea@epa.gov>; Smith,
Monica <smith.monica@epa.gov>; Carroll, Craig <Carroll.Craig@epa.gov>; Crossland, Ronnie
<Crossland.Ronnie@epa.gov>; Smalley, Bryant <smalley.bryant@epa.gov>; R6HarveyInfo
<R6HarveyInfo@epa.gov>
Cc: McAteer, Mike <mcateer.mike@epa.gov>
Subject: FW: Compiled Vector Control Maps
 
FYSA…
 
Greg J. Lyssy
U.S. EPA
Senior Project Manager
RCRA Corrective Action (6MM-RC)
1445 Ross Avenue
Dallas, TX  75202
Phone - 214.665.8317
Cell Phone - 214.543.4415
lyssy.gregory@epa.gov
 
From: Velez, EduardoM [mailto:EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, September 05, 2017 8:53 PM
To: Cook, Dorothy <Dorothy.cook@fema.dhs.gov>; chuck_ardizzone@fws.gov; Jaynes, Kevin
<Kevin.Jaynes@fema.dhs.gov>; McAteer, Mike <mcateer.mike@epa.gov>; Lyssy, Gregory
<lyssy.gregory@epa.gov>; Slie, Brian <Brian.Slie@fema.dhs.gov>; Adam_Zerrenner@fws.gov
Cc: Schaefer, Jeremy R <Jeremy.Schaefer2@fema.dhs.gov>; Frazee, Daniel
<Daniel.Frazee@fema.dhs.gov>; Brasher, Traci <traci.brasher@fema.dhs.gov>; Pierce, Bradly
<bradly.pierce@fema.dhs.gov>; Burroughs, Jason <jason.burroughs@fema.dhs.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Compiled Vector Control Maps
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FYI: For your situational awareness. These are preliminary maps with areas for TX DSHS.

Eddie Velez
940-231-8879

From: "Qualls,Whitney (DSHS)" <Whitney.Qualls@dshs.texas.gov>
Date: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 at 5:13:49 PM
To: "Velez, EduardoM" <EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov>
Cc: "Moore, Andrea" <andrea.moore17.mil@mail.mil>
Subject: Fw: Compiled Vector Control Maps

FYI: For your situational awareness. These are preliminary maps with areas we are looking to
target. 
 
Kind regards,
Whitney
 

From: DSHS Planning
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 4:58 PM
To: Qualls,Whitney (DSHS); Sidwa,Tom (DSHS); DSHS Incident CMD; jtyson@cdc.gov; Shelby, Bryan
(CDC/OPHPR/DSAT); McAllister, Janet (CDC/OID/NCEZID)
Cc: Neurath, Robert C. (CDC/OPHPR/DEO); DSHS Planning; Hunt,Patrick (DSHS); Davidson,Aja (DSHS)
Subject: Compiled Vector Control Maps
 
All,
 
Attached is a Power Point of all the maps that have been produced so far to support
vector control efforts. I've also attached our asset map, because I was told it might be
useful for you.
 
Bob Neurath (CDC) is currently working on a map depicting endangered species and
environmentally sensitive areas (e.g. state and national parks, wildlife refuges, etc.).
 
Please don't hesitate to reach out with questions and/or additional requests.
 
Thanks,
Aja
(512) 925-2139
 
DSHS State Medical Operations Center (SMOC)
Planning & Intelligence Section

mailto:Whitney.Qualls@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:andrea.moore17.mil@mail.mil
mailto:jtyson@cdc.gov

	barcode: *7002993*
	barcodetext: 7002993


